Reyee
Wireless link up to 500m
Frequency 2,400 GHz 2,483 GHz
Based on 802.11 b/g/n
IP55, suitable for exterior
2 matched units
Reyee
Device for high power wireless bridge at 2.4 GHZ
IP55 , suitable for outdoor use
Proprietary protocol allowing connections at 300 Mbps over 2.4 GHz
MIMO technology with 8 dBi directional antennas for horizontal coverage: 70°, vertical: 70°- Temperature range from -30 to 60 ºC
Connection up to 500 meters
2 matched units
RG-EST100-E
Specifications
Brand Reyee
Wireless standard Owner based on 802.11n
Mode of Operation Point to Point
Frequencies 2,400 GHz - 2,483 GHz
Distance Up to 500m
Maximum transmission power 100 mW (20 dBm)
Integrated antenna
8 dBi Dual directional
Horizontal: 70°, Vertical: 70°
Management Configuration via web interface
Power 12 VDC and 12 non-standard VDC POE
Power consumption
Temperatura funcionamiento -30?°C ~ 60º°C
Dimensiones 220 x 202 x 87 mm
Peso 852 g